
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Region Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC NW NIFFLERMAU CANOPICAN QEBSHENUF Egyptian Mau M Hong Kong Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam

2nd Best Kitten KC RW ONE REX JASON Devon Rex M Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

3rd Best Kitten KC RW YATFUNG'S SILVER ROSE!!! American Shorthair F Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Christine Lam

4th Best Kitten KC GNW RW CHI CHI 1 British Shorthair Others F Hong Kong Yuki Tang Yuki Tang

5th Best Kitten KC GNW RW ABYSPHERE'S KOKO OF AMOMO Abyssinian F Hong Kong Olga Alexeeva Wong Tung Lai

6th Best Kitten KC RW MOODY WOODY'S AMARA Siberian F Hong Kong Matthew Lam Matthew Lam

7th Best Kitten RW PANCY Maine Coon Polydactyl F Hong Kong Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

8th Best Kitten KC RW HKBENGALCAT NOAH Bengal M Hong Kong Ko Siu Wah Ko Siu Wah

9th Best Kitten RW MI.MEOWY VIOLA OF MI.MEOWY British Shorthair Shaded F Hong Kong So Pui Yi Wendy So Pui Yi Wendy

10th Best Kitten KC RW MABELLE TOFFEE Exotic Shorthair F Hong Kong Li Ming Cheung Edwin Sun Ho Pun

11th Best Kitten RW KIRARA Maine Coon  F Hong Kong Ronda Lau Ronda Lau

12th Best Kitten RW MABELLE SMART BOY Exotic Shorthair M Hong Kong Li Ming Cheung Li Ming Cheung

13th Best Kitten RW BIBI Abyssinian F Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

14th Best Kitten RW ONE REX BORIS Devon Rex M Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

15th Best Kitten RW LANDIN Maine Coon M Hong Kong Cheuk Cheuk

Best Junior Adult GC NW ONE REX QUNNIE Devon Rex F Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

2nd Best Junior Adult GC RW SILKTOPIA 3RACHA STROPES Bengal M Hong Kong Connia Khoo Connia Khoo

3rd Best Junior Adult GC BW RW AV VERDEN VERUCA SALT Norwegian Forest M Hong Kong Bianca Overboom-Elshoff Janus Chak Hei Lam

4th Best Junior Adult GC GRW RW MICHAEL Maine Coon M Hong Kong Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

5th Best Junior Adult GC RW AMOMO'S LALA Abyssinian F Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

6th Best Junior Adult RW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB NIKKI Toybob F Hong Kong Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

7th Best Junior Adult GC BW RW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB NOBLE Toybob M Hong Kong Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

8th Best Junior Adult RW ALADDINCATTERY LITTLE GREEN Bengal F Hong Kong Tan Yim Tan Yim

9th Best Junior Adult GC BW RW YATFUNG'S CREMA DI COGNA!!! American Shorthair M Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam E Tang-C Lam-P Wong

10th Best Junior Adult RW ONE REX MINNIE Devon Rex F Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

11th Best Junior Adult RW VON DEN NORDLICHT TROLLEN LUNA Norwegian Forest F Hong Kong Angelika Dobslaw Janus Chak Hei Lam

12th Best Junior Adult KC GRW RW SNOW FLAKE Maine Coon  F Hong Kong Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan

13th Best Junior Adult RW Maine Coon Polydactyl M Hong Kong Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

14th Best Junior Adult KC GNW RW ABYSPHERE'S KOKO OF AMOMO Abyssinian F Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

15th Best Junior Adult GRW RW YATFUNG'S SILVER BRAVO!!! American Shorthair M Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Christine Lam

Best Adult GC BW NW NIFFLERMAU NIGHT FURRY OF SILKTOPIA Egyptian Mau M Hong Kong Lorraine Kam-Rex Cheung Lorraine Kam-Connia Khoo

2nd Best Adult GC BW GRW NW ULYANA NEVSKIY MODERN Siberian F Hong Kong Ribalko T. Chan Wing Pui

3rd Best Adult GC BW NW POO POO Ragdoll M Hong Kong Ho Yin Ho Yin

4th Best Adult GC BW NW ONE REX ONBA Devon Rex M Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

5th Best Adult GC BW RW YATFUNG'S CREMA DI COGNA!!! American Shorthair M Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam E Tang-C Lam-P Wong

6th Best Adult GC BW GNW RW AV VERDEN VERUCA SALT Norwegian Forest M Hong Kong Bianca Overboom-Elshoff Janus Chak Hei Lam

7th Best Adult RW ONE REX YAKULTY Devon Rex F Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

8th Best Adult GC RW GLODEN British Shorthair Others M Hong Kong Viktor Jen Ronda Lau

9th Best Adult GC RW AMOMO'S LALA Abyssinian F Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

10th Best Adult RW ABAOSHOUSE SAIYANGOHAN OF SILKTOPIA Bengal M Hong Kong Jeff Shi Connia Khoo

11th Best Adult GC RW HKBENGALCAT CYRUS THE GREAT Bengal M Hong Kong Ko Siu Wah Ko Siu Wah

12th Best Adult GC GNW RW FAITHCAT TAITE OF LIFE TREE Maine Coon M Hong Kong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong

13th Best Adult GC NW ONE REX QUNNIE Devon Rex F Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

14th Best Adult RW CREAM/WC Maine Coon Polydactyl M Hong Kong Vantikatu Moreira Koon Lam Chan

15th Best Adult GC RW CATPONDO OLGA Norwegian Forest Cat F Hong Kong Shasha Hu Janus Chak Hei Lam
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Best Alter GP BB BC BT NW HOOBEE HELMET Persian Bi-Color F Hong Kong Danny Tai-Chris Wong Danny Tai-Chris Wong

2nd Best Alter GP GNW NW MICMIC Bengal M Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

3rd Best Alter GP NW ARES LEGEND WILD Siberian M Hong Kong Chan Wing Pui Natalie Chan

4th Best Alter GP NW YATFUNG'S GATEAU OPERA!!! American Shorthair M Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Peggy Wong

5th Best Alter GP GNW NW NENO LEGEND WILD Siberian M Hong Kong Chan Wing Pui Natalie Chan

6th Best Alter GP GRW GNW RW NW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB DEMI Toybob F Hong Kong Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

7th Best Alter GP GNW RW BUZZ British Shorthair Others M Hong Kong Yuki Tang Yuki Tang

8th Best Alter GP RW ASTERIDOLL UNIVERSAL Ragdoll M Hong Kong Sonia Tung Tammy Law

9th Best Alter GP RW HKBENGALCAT WINTER MUSHROOM Bengal M Hong Kong Siu Wah Ko Yau Wing Sze

10th Best Alter GP RW BARBERY British Longhair Others F Hong Kong Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

11th Best Alter RW PUFFY British Shorthair Others M Hong Kong Tang Yuk Yi Poon Cheuk Man Jacqueline

12th Best Alter RW VICTOR MIO MIO/ID Scottish Fold Shorthair M Hong Kong Tatiana Romanova Chris Yau

13th Best Alter GP RW ONE REX EVIL Devon Rex M Hong Kong Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

14th Best Alter KC GP RW HUY JAI Bengal M Hong Kong Ho Siu Cheung Ho chin Fai

15th Best Alter RW ROBIN British Shorthair Others M Hong Kong Tang Yuk Yi Poon Cheuk Man Jacqueline

Best Grooming Cat GP GNW NW NENO LEGEND WILD Siberian M Hong Kong Chan Wing Pui Natalie Chan Natalie Chan

2nd Best Grooming Cat GP GNW NW MICMIC Bengal M Hong Kong Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai MoMo Wong

3rd Best Grooming Cat KC GNW RW ABYSPHERE'S KOKO OF AMOMO Abyssinian F Hong Kong Olga Alexeeva Wong Tung Lai MoMo Wong

4th Best Grooming Cat GC BW GNW RW AV VERDEN VERUCA SALT Norwegian Forest M Hong Kong Bianca Overboom-Elshoff Janus Chak Hei Lam Janus Chak Hei Lam

5th Best Grooming Cat GP GNW RW BUZZ British Shorthair Others M Hong Kong Yuki Tang Yuki Tang Yuki Tang

6th Best Grooming Cat KC GNW RW CHI CHI 1 British Shorthair Others F Hong Kong Yuki Tang Yuki Tang Yuki Tang

7th Best Grooming Cat GP GRW GNW RW NW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB DEMI Toybob F Hong Kong Maggie Liu Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

8th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW MICHAEL Maine Coon M Hong Kong Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

9th Best Grooming Cat GC BW GRW NW ULYANA NEVSKIY MODERN Siberian F Hong Kong Ribalko T. Chan Wing Pui Natalie Chan

10th Best Grooming Cat GRW RW YATFUNG'S SILVER BRAVO!!! American Shorthair M Hong Kong Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Christine Lam Natalie Chan

Placement Groomer Name
Best HK Groomer Natalie Chan

2nd Best Regional Groomer MoMo Wong

3rd Best Regional Groomer Kayee Tang

4th Best Regional Groomer Janus Lam

5th Best Regional Groomer Ronda Lau

5 Hong Kong Top Groomer

Top 15 Regional Alter

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats


